Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And Police Performance Solutions, LLC 

(Warshaw) To Include The Current Services And Expand Oversight As Articulated In 

The Two Court Orders; And 3) Increase The Dollar Amount Of The Agreement By 

$100,000.00 To The Total Amount Of One Million Seven Hundred Eighty Four 

Thousand Dollars ($1,784,000) For The Purposes Of Implementation Of The Negotiated 

Settlement Agreement (NSA) And Court Ordered Compliance Efforts And For An 

Agreement Term Through December 31, 2012; On The February 7, 2012 City Council 

Agenda

(11-0272)

S-4.3 Subject: Arcadia Park Residential Development

[...]

Schedule, And Protocol For Process Integrity, For A Request For Proposals For Zero 

Waste Service Contracts

(11-0265)

S-4.7 Subject: Measure WW- East Bay Regional Park Local Grant

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution To 1) Authorize The Reallocation Of Three 

Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,300,000.00) From The East Bay Regional 

Park District Local Grant Program Of The Open Space, Wildlife, Shoreline And Parks 

Bond (2008 Measure WW) For Bushrod Park Soccer Field To The Golden Gate 

Community Recreation Center Expansion And Improvement Project, And 2) Authorize 

The City Administrator Or Her Designee To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Grant 

Funds In The Amount Of Three Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($3,300,000.00) From The Measure WW East Bay Regional Park District Local Grant 

Program For The Golden Gate Community Recreation Center Expansion And 

Improvement Project

(11-0269)

S-4.8 Subject: Oakland Park Capital Improvement Projects

From: Public Works Agency